
Event n°

45 50 SF women heats

46 50 BF women heats

47 800 IM women slow/fast

48 200 SF men heats

49 200 BF men heats

50 4x100 SF women heats

51 4x100 SF men heats

24th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

13 - 23 August - 2012 - Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Daily program of Sunday, 19
th

 August 2012, morning



Event: 45 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta UKR 00:18.00

2 SZEKELY Lilla HUN 00:18.15

3 DELOVA Kateryna UKR 00:18.50

4 BER Anna RUS 00:18.69

5 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia EST 00:18.72

6 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta RUS 00:18.78

7 BARBON Erica ITA 00:19.03

8 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:19.09

9 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:19.12

10 KASTNER Anita AUT 00:19.22

11 VOGEL Patricia GER 00:19.22

12 KAROLYI Csilla HUN 00:19.40

13 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria ESP 00:19.48

14 DELILGIANNI Eirini GRE 00:19.65

15 POLJANC Tanja AUT 00:19.89

16 DELPHINE Dujardin BEL 00:20.31

17 VARELA LUQUE Mara ESP 00:20.42

18 ISICI Zuhre TUR 00:20.90

19 TANOGLU Ece TUR 00:21.24

1

2 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 00:19.89

3 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:19.12

4 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:18.50

5 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:18.78

6 KAROLYI Csilla 1989 HUN 00:19.40

7 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 00:20.90

8

1

2 DELILGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 00:19.65

3 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:19.09

4 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:18.15

5 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.72

6 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:19.22

7 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:20.42

8

1 TANOGLU Ece 1993 TUR 00:21.24

2 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:19.48

3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.03

4 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:18.00

5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:18.69

6 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:19.22

7 DELPHINE Dujardin 1969 BEL 00:20.31

8



Event: 46 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

50m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 00:22.36

2 VODNEVA Irina RUS 00:22.37

3 MAMMI Elisa ITA 00:22.70

4 BARBON Erica ITA 00:22.93

5 SERQUEIRA CABALLERO Sofia ESP 00:22.93

6 DEREN Vedrana CRO 00:22.99

7 PRENTKA Weronika POL 00:23.10

8 PIKINER Iryna UKR 00:23.24

9 PATRIE Nolwenn FRA 00:23.35

10 STIER Lilla HUN 00:23.38

11 IOANNIDOU Dorothea GRE 00:23.41

12 SOKOLOVA Anna UKR 00:23.43

13 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 00:24.01

14 HORASANLI Asli TUR 00:26.30

1 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 00:26.30

2 STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 00:23.38

3 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:22.99

4 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.37

5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:22.93

6 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:23.24

7 SOKOLOVA Anna 1992 UKR 00:23.43

8

1 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:24.01

2 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.35

3 SERQUEIRA CABALLERO Sofia 1993 ESP 00:22.93

4 SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 RUS 00:22.36

5 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:22.70

6 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.10

7 IOANNIDOU Dorothea 1991 GRE 00:23.41

8



Event: 47 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

800 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 IM W - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 IM W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DREGER Darya RUS 06:48.77

2 YAROVITSKAYA Vera RUS 06:49.20

3 SAUPE Christin GER 06:55.32

4 OCSAI Dorottya HUN 06:59.53

5 LASSEAUX Marine FRA 07:01.15

6 TSIKLI Anastasia GRE 07:01.79

7 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka HUN 07:02.85

8 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 07:06.05

9 DEREVYANKO Inna UKR 07:08.00

10 GIUBILEO Elisa ITA 07:23.95

1

2

3

4 DEREVYANKO Inna 1995 UKR 07:08.00

5 GIUBILEO Elisa 1986 ITA 07:23.95

6

7

8

1 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 07:02.85

2 LASSEAUX Marine 1992 FRA 07:01.15

3 SAUPE Christin 1991 GER 06:55.32

4 DREGER Darya 1994 RUS 06:48.77

5 YAROVITSKAYA Vera 1993 RUS 06:49.20

6 OCSAI Dorottya 1987 HUN 06:59.53

7 TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 GRE 07:01.79

8 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:06.05



Event: 48 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BALDWIN William Paul GRE 01:20.70

2 FIGINI Stefano ITA 01:21.01

3 NAVA Andrea ITA 01:21.79

4 KOKOREV Dmitry RUS 01:22.01

5 KANYO Denes HUN 01:22.38

6 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios GRE 01:22.96

7 BARABASH Andrey RUS 01:23.01

8 MALKOWSKI Jan GER 01:23.99

9 GRUBNIK Denis UKR 01:24.13

10 KRITZLER Florian GER 01:25.07

11 STEPANCHUK Yevgen UKR 01:25.12

12 STALEV Andrei EST 01:26.50

13 DIMAK David HUN 01:27.05

14 MEREZKO Anton EST 01:27.50

15 DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur TUR 01:30.49

16 SOMMER Patrick Ulrich DEN 01:31.65

17 SEITZ Johannes AUT 01:32.10

18 GOZ Ali TUR 01:34.05

19 FEHERVARY Janos Aladar AUT 01:35.25

1

2 DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur 1993 TUR 01:30.49

3 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 01:24.13

4 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 01:21.79

5 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 01:22.96

6 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 01:26.50

7 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 01:34.05

8

1

2 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 01:27.50

3 MALKOWSKI Jan 1993 GER 01:23.99

4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:21.01

5 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 01:22.38

6 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 01:25.12

7 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 01:32.10

8

1 FEHERVARY Janos Aladar 1977 AUT 01:35.25

2 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 01:27.05

3 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 01:23.01

4 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 01:20.70

5 KOKOREV Dmitry 1989 RUS 01:22.01

6 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 01:25.07

7 SOMMER Patrick Ulrich 1988 DEN 01:31.65

8



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

200m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 STEPANOV Alexey RUS 01:36.33

2 RAMPAZZO Andrea ITA 01:37.95

3 IATSENKO Mykhailo UKR 01:38.27

4 SELEZNEV Sergey RUS 01:38.46

5 UNGER Dominik AUT 01:39.91

6 KOSINA Gergo HUN 01:40.00

7 OBSIVAC Matej CZE 01:40.45

8 LAUKKANEN Jere FIN 01:42.15

9 SZENES Matyas HUN 01:42.84

10 ESEN Ozcan TUR 01:43.36

11 MEDO Milan SVK 01:43.52

12 AHO Teemu FIN 01:44.04

13 MARINOS Evangelos GRE 01:45.10

14 GAVRILOV Dzmitry BLS 01:47.30

1 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 01:47.30

2 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 01:43.36

3 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 01:40.00

4 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 01:37.95

5 SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 RUS 01:38.46

6 LAUKKANEN Jere 1993 FIN 01:42.15

7 AHO Teemu 1994 FIN 01:44.04

8

1 MARINOS Evangelos 1987 GRE 01:45.10

2 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 01:42.84

3 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 01:39.91

4 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 01:36.33

5 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 01:38.27

6 OBSIVAC Matej 1993 CZE 01:40.45

7 MEDO Milan 1991 SVK 01:43.52

8



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Heat 1/1

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 02:42.01

2 HUNGARY HUN 02:43.89

3 UKRAINE UKR 02:44.56

4 ITALY ITA 02:48.44

5 GREECE GRE 02:48.82

6 TURKEY TUR 03:06.34

7 SPAIN ESP 03:08.80

1 SPAIN LOPEZ CARCEL, LOPEZ HINOJOSA, VARELA, SERQUEIRA ESP 03:08.80

2 GREECE TSIKLI ANASTASIA, KTENA SOFIA, DELIGIANNI EIRINI, FYRGADIOTI
DIMITRA

GRE 02:48.82

3 UKRAINE ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta,DELOVA Kateryna,SHLYAKHOVSKA
Olga,ANTONYAK Anastasiya

UKR 02:44.56

4 RUSSIA Ilyushina Vera, Ber Anna, Baranovskaya Valeria, Kononova Elena RUS 02:42.01

5 HUNGARY Szekely Lilla, Senanszky Petra, Debreczeni Hajnalka, Karolyi Csilla HUN 02:43.89

6 ITALY BARBON ERICA BARONCINI SILVIA CHIARELLO DEBORAH
MARCARELLI BENEDETTA 

ITA 02:48.44

7 TURKEY TUR 03:06.34

8



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2012-08-19

4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:20.86

2 RUSSIA RUS 02:21.01

3 GREECE GRE 02:24.33

4 ESTONIA EST 02:25.76

5 UKRAINE UKR 02:25.96

6 HUNGARY HUN 02:30.58

7 FRANCE FRA 02:30.63

8 GERMANY GER 02:38.00

9 SPAIN ESP 02:41.36

10 TURKEY TUR 02:44.06

1

2 TURKEY TUR 02:44.06

3 HUNGARY Kanyo Denes, Kosina Gergo, Dimak David, Szenes Matyas HUN 02:30.58

4 RUSSIA Kabanov Pavel, Kazantsev Alexey,Kokorev Dmitry, Barabash Andrey RUS 02:21.01

5 ESTONIA Nikolai Tover, Anton Merezko, Andrei Stalev, Aleksander  Drozdov EST 02:25.76

6 GERMANY GER 02:38.00

7

8

1

2 SPAIN PEREZ, RODRIGUEZ, REUS, LOPEZ ESP 02:41.36

3 UKRAINE SYDORENKO Dmytro,GRUBNIK Denys,KONKOV Oleksandr,STEPANCHUK
Yevgen

UKR 02:25.96

4 ITALY Figini Stefano Nava Andrea Fumarola Cesare Tugnoli Julio ITA 02:20.86

5 GREECE BALDWIN WILLIAM PAUL, TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS, VASILOPOULOS
ANARGYROS, KOKKINOS THOMAS

GRE 02:24.33

6 FRANCE NOIR/COCHOU/LAHAYE/BERGERON FRA 02:30.63

7

8



Event n°

52 50 SF women final

53 50 BF women final

54 1500 SF women final

55 200 SF men final

56 200 BF men final

57 4x100 SF women final

58 4x100 SF men final

24th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

13 - 23 August - 2012 - Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Daily program of Sunday, 19
th

 August 2012, afternoon


